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Date: 07/11/2022

Term 1 Exams Timetable for AY 2022-2023

YEAR 10
Day/Date Subject
Monday (21/11/2022) Chemistry/Business
Wednesday (23/11/2022) | ICT/EM
Thursday (24/11/2022) Islamic
Monday (28/11/2022) Mathematics
Tuesday (29/11/2022) Social
Monday (05/12/2022) Physics
Tuesday (06/12/2022) Biology
Wednesday (07/12/2022) | Arabic
Thursday (08/12/2022) English

Instructions:

e Exam will not be repeated for any student unless there is a medical condition with evidence.
e From Monday (05/12/2022) exam starts at 08:00 AM and ends at 10:00 AM. No classes after exam.
e Last day of the exam will be the last day for Term 1.

e Regular classes will resume on Monday (02/01/2023)

Weighting of Assessments- Term 1 Exams Schedule

Written Exam 60 %
Quizzes (highest two marks) 20%
H.W/C. W/Projects 20%
Total Mark 100%




